
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.69 582 F 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

53.73 581 F 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.00 572 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Team Mercia 2

54.22 565 H 23/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.69 551 H 07/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.70 550 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.87 545 F 04/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

55.09 539 H 30/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

55.28 533 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.67 522 F 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

55.69 521 H 18/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

56.07 511 H 04/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

56.41 502 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

56.89 489 H 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

56.92 488 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

57.00 486 H 30/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

57.01 486 H 24/06/23 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet 23 Nuneaton Hackney 3

57.21 481 F 30/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

57.51 473 H 06/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

58.06 460 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Nuneaton 3

58.25 456 H 01/11/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

58.37 453  11/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:00.54 406 F 06/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:01.04 396 H 09/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:01.52 387 H 10/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:02.14 375  01/04/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:02.90 362 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton 2
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1:02.90 362 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton 2

1:03.74 348  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:04.73 332  03/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:04.89 329 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:10.26 259  28/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:15.76 207 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Nuneaton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.01 486 H 24/06/23 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet 23 Nuneaton Hackney 3

54.70 550 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

53.69 582 F 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.28 533 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.69 551 H 07/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.22 565 H 23/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

56.92 488 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

54.00 572 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Team Mercia 2

55.09 539 H 30/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

53.73 581 F 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

56.89 489 H 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.69 521 H 18/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

58.25 456 H 01/11/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

54.87 545 F 04/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

56.07 511 H 04/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

55.67 522 F 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

56.41 502 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

57.21 481 F 30/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

57.00 486 H 30/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

1:01.04 396 H 09/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

58.06 460 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Nuneaton 3

1:01.52 387 H 10/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:00.54 406 F 06/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

57.51 473 H 06/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

58.37 453  11/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:02.90 362 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton 2

1:02.14 375  01/04/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:03.74 348  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:04.89 329 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:04.73 332  03/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:10.26 259  28/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:15.76 207 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Nuneaton 2
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